STREET #

408
438
305
325
230
446
329
416
303
358
358
182

STREET

1st
Bascom
Clearwater
Pine
Citrus Grove
Honey Bee
Honey Bee
Honey Bee
Honey Bee
Bayberry
Bayberry
Sunshine

CODE ENFORCEMENT 10/ 2011
VIOLATION

electric pole no permit
commercial vehicle
overgrowth
overgrowth
nuisance dog
nuisance burning
nuisance burning
nuisance burning
nuisance burning
deck no permit
interior renovations no permit
overgrowth

STATUS

pending

vehicle removed from property

property mowed
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

September 29, 2011
September 29, 2011
September 19, 2011
September 15, 2011
October 27, 2011
October 31, 2011
October 31, 2011
October 31, 2011
October 31, 2011
October 20, 2011
October 20, 2011
October 18, 2011



